
Conditionally Approved NMVC Companies

Applicant Name Adena Ventures, L.P.
Address 143 Technology & Enterprise Building;   Ohio University

Athens, OH  457012979
Contact Lynn Gellermann Contact Phone 614-937-6309
Contact Email gellermann@wcstrategies.com Contact Fax 520-396-1190

Applicant Name CEI Community Ventures Fund, LLC
Address P.O. Box 268;   36 Water Street

Wiscasset, ME  04578
Contact Ronald L. Phillips Contact Phone 207-882-7552
Contact Email Rlp@ceimaine.org Contact Fax 207-882-7308

Applicant Name Dingman Center for Enterpreneurship
Address 4321 Hartwick Road;   Suite 300

College Park, MD  20740
Contact Mark Grovic Contact Phone 301-403-4290
Contact Email Mgrovic@rhsmith.umd.edu Contact Fax 301-403-4292

Applicant Name Murex Investments I, L.P.
Address 4700 Wissahickon Avenue;   Suite 126

Philadelphia, PA  19144
Contact Joel Steiker Contact Phone 215-951-0300
Contact Email joel@rhd.org Contact Fax 215-849-7360

Applicant Name Pennsylvania Rural Opportunities Fund
Address C/O Ben Franklin Technology Center;   115 Technology Center

University, PA  168027000
Contact V.F. Russo Contact Phone 814-863-4881
Contact Email vfrusso@cnp.benfranklin.org Contact Fax 814-865-0960

Applicant Name Southwest Development Fund, LLC
Address 101 N. First Avenue;   Suite 1880

Phoenix, AZ  850031910
Contact Andrew W. Gordon Contact Phone 602-643-0030
Contact Email agordon@multibank.org Contact Fax 602-643-0031

Applicant Name The Southern Appalachian Fund, L.P.
Address 1020 Commerce Park Drive;

Oak Ridge, TN  37830
Contact Don Welty Contact Phone 865-220-2020
Contact Email welty@tech2020.org Contact Fax 865-220-2030


